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'' ·BARBER- PRESALE R 0117458 

LIST == 12- 9-88 13:35:19 FUTIL 10.27 

FILENAME 

RES.NBAR.TRIGGER-GUARO.TJP.~PD 

RES.NBAR.BBL-NEW-CONTOUR.RAW.&PD 
RES.NBAR.BBL-NEW-CDNTOUR-MAG.RAW.&PD 
RES. NBAR. BOL T-ASSY. T JP. l!<PD 
RES.NBAR.BOLT-HEAD.~PD 

RES.NBAR.BOLT-LOCK.RAW.&PD 
RES.NBAR.FIRCTRL-P~ATE-LFT.LPO 
RES.NBAR.FIRCTRL-PLATE-RT.&PO 
RES.NBAR.FIRING-PIN-ASSY-LA.&PD 
RES.NSAR.FRONT-SPACER.~PD 
RES.NBAR.GUARD-SCREW.&PD 
RES.NBAR.REAR-GUARD-SCREW.&PD 
RES. NBAR. REAR-SPACER. l!<PD 
RES.NBAR.FIRING-PINHEAD.•PD 
RES.NBAR.RECEIVER.&PD 
RES.NBAR.SAFETY-ASSY.&PD 
RES.NBAR.SAFETY-PIVOT-PIN.&PD 

RES. NBAR'. TR I GGER-GUARD. T JP. ~~PD 
RES.NBAR.BBL-NEW-CONTOUR.RAW.~PD 

RES. NSAR. BBL-NEW-CONTOUR-MAG. RAW. ~cPO 
RES.NBAR.BOLT-ASSY.TJP.&PD 
RES. NBAR. SOLT-HEAD . 8cPD 
RES. NBAR. BOL T-LDCK. RAW. ~,po 
RES.NBAR.FIRCTRL-PLATE-LFT.&PD 
RES.NBAR.FIRCTRL-PLATE-RT.~PD 

RES.NBAR.FIRING-PIN-ASSY-LA.~PD 

RES.NBAR.FRONT-SPACER.&PD 
RES. NBAR • GUARD-SCREW. 8.PD 
RES.NBAR.REAR-GUARD-SCREW.&PO 
RES.NBAR.REAR-SPACER.~PD 

RES. NBAR. FIRING-PINHEAD .l!cPD 
RES.NBAR.RECEIVER.~PD 

RES.NBAR.SAFETY-ASSY.~PD 

RES.NBAR.SAFETY-PIVOT-PIN.&PD 
RES.NBAR.SEAR-SAFETY-CAM.~PD 
RES.NBAR.STOCK.~PD 

RES.NBAR.STOCK-INSERT.&PD 
RES.NBAR.TRIGGER-ASSV.&PO 
RES.NBAR.TRIGGER-BLK-PLUNGER.~PD 

~ES.NBAR.TRIGGER-HOUSING-ASSY.&PD 
1 ;. 

O'- u H avsl 

DATE 

10-27-88 
8-22-88 
8-22-88 

10- 1-87 
6-11-86 
3-28-88 
2-25-87 
1- 5-88 
3-14~86 
2-25-87 
7-16-86 
7-22-86 

11-29-87 
1-29-88 

11-29-87 
2-26-87 

12-21-87 

10-27-88 
~-22-88 

8-22-88 
10- 1-87 
0-11-06 
3-29-89 
2-25-87 
1- 5-88 
3-14-86 
2-25-87 
7-16-86 
7-22-86 

11-29-87 
1-29-88 

11-29-87 
2-26-87 

12-21-87 
1- 4-88 
3-10-87 

10- 8-86 
s- 6-88 
2-25-87 

11-29-87 
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TIME 

14:03:59 
13:18:20 
13:35:57 
10:30:11 
17:52:09 
21:32:45 
20:09:57 
18:56: 10 

7:1(1:34 
16:35:03 
9:37:22 

15:02:13 
9:44:54 
8:03:43 
9:53:59 

20:29:52 
16:47:41 

14:03:59 
13:18:20 
13:35:57 
10: 3C>: 11 
17:52:09 
21:32:45 
20:09:57 
18: 56: 1(1 

7:10:34 
10:35:03 
9:37:22 

15:02:13 
9:44:54 
8:03:43 
9:53:59 

20:29:52 
16:47:41 
17:26:42 
16: lfJ: 49 
161(.19=23 
22:04:45 
16:08:33 
10:10:09 ~ 
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""' ~ES.NBAR.TRIGGER-GUARD.TJP.&PD 
RES.NBAR.BBL-NEW-CONTQUR.RAW.&PD 
RES. NBAR. BBL-NEW-CONTOUR-MAG. RAW. ~<PD 
RES.NBAR.BOLT-ASSY.TJP.&PD 
RES.NBAR.BOLT-HEAD.&PD 
RES.NBAR. BOLT-LOCK. RAW. ~<PD 
RES.NBAR.FIRCTRL-PLATE-LFT.~PD 

RES.NBAR.FIRCTRL-PLATE-RT.&PD 
RES.NBAR.FIRING-PIN-ASSY-LA.&f'D 
RES.NBAR.FRONT-SPACER.&PD 
RES.N8AR.GUARD-SCREW.~FD 

RES. NBAR. REAR-GUARD-SCREW. ~~F·D 
RES.NBAR.REAR-SPACER.~PD 

RES.NBAR.FIRING-PINHEAD.~PD 

RES.NBAR.RECEIVER.&PD 
RES.NBAR.SAFETY-ASSY.LPD 
RES.NBAR.SAFETY-PJVOT-PIN.&PD 
RES.NBAR.SEAR-SAFETY-CAM.&PD 
RES.NBAR.STOCK.&PD 
RES.NBAR.STOCK-INSERT.&PO 
RESrNBAR.TRIGGER-ASSY.&PD 
RES.NBAR.TRIGGER-BLK-PLUNGER.&PD 
RES. NBAR. TRI GGER-HOUS'I NG-ASBY. &PD 
1) 

10-27-88 
8-22-88 
B-22-88 

10- 1-87 
6-11-86 
3-28-88 
2-25-87 
1- 5-88 
3-14-86 
2-25-87 
7-16-86 
7-22-86 

11-29-87 
1-29-88 

11-29-87 
2-26-87 

12-21-87 
1- 4-88 
3-10-87 

1ci- 8-86 
5- 6-88 
2-25-87 

11-29-87 

1q103:59 
13:.18: 20 
13:35:57 
10:30:11 
17:52:09 
21:32:45 
20:09:57 
18:56:10 
7: 10:34 

16:35:(13 
9:37:22 

15:02:13 
9:44:54 
8:(13:43 
9:53:59 

20::29:52 
16:47:41 
17:26:42 
16:10:49 
16:09:23 
22:0q:45 
16:08:33 
10:10:09 
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